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01 ADAMS 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 133 149 175 196 172 165 -7 -4.07%

01 ADAMS 0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 23 18 10 21 13 11 -2 -15.38%

01 ADAMS 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 89 82 82 77 120 119 -1 -0.83%

01 ADAMS 0060 STRASBURG 31J 11 20 17 20 19 17 -2 -10.53%

01 ADAMS 0190 BYERS 32J 5 0 1 0 0 2 2 0.00%

01 ADAMS 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 1 9 15 5 0 6 6 0.00%

01 ADAMS 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 18 11 20 28 25 24 -1 -4.00%

02 ALAMOSA 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 27 39 35 44 32 26 -6 -18.75%

02 ALAMOSA 2810 CENTER 26 JT 2 1 3 3 2 3 1 50.00%

03 ARAPAHOE 0060 STRASBURG 31J 11 20 17 20 19 17 -2 -10.53%

03 ARAPAHOE 0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 9 20 23 19 18 16 -2 -11.11%

03 ARAPAHOE 0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 311 260 258 262 233 209 -24 -10.30%

03 ARAPAHOE 0140 LITTLETON 6 95 76 75 79 75 58 -17 -22.67%

03 ARAPAHOE 0190 BYERS 32J 5 0 1 0 0 2 2 0.00%

04 ARCHULETA 0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT 47 56 0 24 0 27 27 0.00%

04 ARCHULETA 1540 IGNACIO 11 JT 5 8 0 0 0 3 3 0.00%

05 BACA 0250 SPRINGFIELD RE-4 5 3 3 2 2 2 0 0.00%

06 BENT 0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 4 7 0 0 5 5 0 0.00%

07 BOULDER 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 127 188 206 0 219 220 1 0.46%

07 BOULDER 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 128 126 143 177 211 191 -20 -9.48%

07 BOULDER 1560 THOMPSON R2-J 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0.00%

07 BOULDER 1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 12 18 7 5 14 14 0 0.00%

08 CHAFFEE 0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 38 27 19 19 11 23 12 109.09%

09 CHEYENNE 0510 KIT CARSON R-1 0 2 6 5 0 2 2 0.00%

09 CHEYENNE 0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 8 16 8 8 8 8 0 0.00%

11 CONEJOS 0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J 27 39 35 44 32 26 -6 -18.75%

11 CONEJOS 0560 SANFORD 6J 0 0 3 5 12 12 0 0.00%

12 COSTILLA 0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 3 3 4 3 0 5 5 0.00%

13 CROWLEY 0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J 16 9 9 11 17 15 -2 -11.76%

13 CROWLEY 2540 FOWLER R-4J 26 18 24 23 27 26 -1 -3.70%

14 CUSTER 0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 32 28 20 14 32 29 -3 -9.38%

14 CUSTER 1150 FREMONT RE-2 0 0 0 26 33 40 7 21.21%

15 DELTA 0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 53 106 67 67 63 67 4 6.35%

16 DENVER 0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 230 266 243 188 206 243 37 17.96%

17 DOLORES 0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 11 10 9 20 12 9 -3 -25.00%

18 DOUGLAS 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 671 590 561 581 473 644 171 36.15%

19 EAGLE 0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 24 24 21 18 14 37 23 164.29%

19 EAGLE 1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 6 4 8 8 21 16 -5 -23.81%

19 EAGLE 1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. 20 24 21 25 19 11 -8 -42.11%
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20 ELBERT 0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 671 590 561 581 473 644 171 36.15%

20 ELBERT 0920 ELIZABETH C-1 38 0 40 21 21 13 -8 -38.10%

20 ELBERT 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 19 9 11 8 9 14 5 55.56%

20 ELBERT 0950 ELBERT 200 8 17 14 16 13 22 9 69.23%

20 ELBERT 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 14 7 5 8 8 8 0 0.00%

20 ELBERT 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 25 35 41 32 31 31 0 0.00%

20 ELBERT 1790 LIMON RE-4J 4 4 2 4 5 5 0 0.00%

21 EL PASO 0940 BIG SANDY 100J 19 9 11 8 9 14 5 55.56%

21 EL PASO 0970 CALHAN RJ-1 14 7 5 8 8 8 0 0.00%

21 EL PASO 0980 HARRISON 2 65 61 68 65 82 77 -5 -6.10%

21 EL PASO 0990 WIDEFIELD 3 118 119 94 79 63 72 9 14.29%

21 EL PASO 1000 FOUNTAIN 8 20 48 51 59 74 57 -17 -22.97%

21 EL PASO 1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 628 854 841 739 722 650 -72 -9.97%

21 EL PASO 1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 21 19 11 22 38 28 -10 -26.32%

21 EL PASO 1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 4 5 16 8 11 14 3 27.27%

21 EL PASO 1040 ACADEMY 20 0 445 457 359 420 387 -33 -7.86%

21 EL PASO 1060 PEYTON 23 JT 25 35 41 32 31 31 0 0.00%

21 EL PASO 1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 114 106 130 171 135 116 -19 -14.07%

21 EL PASO 1110 FALCON 49 0 311 301 368 297 231 -66 -22.22%

21 EL PASO 1120 EDISON 54 JT 1 1 2 2 4 5 1 25.00%

21 EL PASO 1150 FREMONT RE-2 0 0 0 26 33 40 7 21.21%

22 FREMONT 1140 CANON CITY RE-1 80 95 70 71 80 54 -26 -32.50%

22 FREMONT 1150 FREMONT RE-2 0 0 0 26 33 40 7 21.21%

23 GARFIELD 0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 24 24 21 18 14 37 23 164.29%

23 GARFIELD 1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 6 4 8 8 21 16 -5 -23.81%

23 GARFIELD 1195 GARFIELD RE-2 32 38 40 47 34 35 1 2.94%

23 GARFIELD 1220 GARFIELD 16 21 21 28 13 23 7 -16 -69.57%

24 GILPIN 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 128 126 143 177 211 191 -20 -9.48%

25 GRAND 1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. 20 24 21 25 19 11 -8 -42.11%

26 GUNNISON 0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 53 106 67 67 63 67 4 6.35%

26 GUNNISON 1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J 15 28 30 27 22 22 0 0.00%

27 HINSDALE 0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT 47 56 0 24 0 27 27 0.00%

28 HUERFANO 1390 HUERFANO RE-1 17 12 8 10 12 10 -2 -16.67%

30 JEFFERSON 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 278 367 340 364 395 390 -5 -1.27%

33 LAKE 1510 LAKE COUNTY R-1 11 7 11 15 12 15 3 25.00%

34 LA PLATA 1520 DURANGO 9-R 51 0 60 0 41 37 -4 -9.76%

34 LA PLATA 1540 IGNACIO 11 JT 5 8 0 0 0 3 3 0.00%

35 LARIMER 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 127 188 206 0 219 220 1 0.46%

35 LARIMER 1550 POUDRE R-1 269 253 297 324 354 351 -3 -0.85%
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35 LARIMER 1560 THOMPSON R2-J 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0.00%

35 LARIMER 1570 PARK (ESTES PARK) R-3 12 18 7 5 14 14 0 0.00%

35 LARIMER 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 27 38 32 47 49 28 -21 -42.86%

36 LAS ANIMAS 1580 TRINIDAD 1 13 0 7 14 24 16 -8 -33.33%

37 LINCOLN 0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J 16 9 9 11 17 15 -2 -11.76%

37 LINCOLN 1120 EDISON 54 JT 1 1 2 2 4 5 1 25.00%

37 LINCOLN 1790 LIMON RE-4J 4 4 2 4 5 5 0 0.00%

38 LOGAN 1828 VALLEY RE-1 60 69 69 65 38 36 -2 -5.26%

38 LOGAN 1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 6 0 0 0 6 1 -5 -83.33%

38 LOGAN 1860 BUFFALO RE-4J 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 200.00%

38 LOGAN 2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 7 20 15 12 0 12 12 0.00%

39 MESA 0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 53 106 67 67 63 67 4 6.35%

39 MESA 2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 226 239 184 216 167 172 5 2.99%

40 MINERAL 2010 CREEDE SCHOOL DISTRICT 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0.00%

41 MOFFAT 2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 36 61 37 41 41 61 20 48.78%

42 MONTEZUMA 2055 DOLORES RE-4A 5 7 0 2 5 2 -3 -60.00%

42 MONTEZUMA 2070 MANCOS RE-6 8 5 11 12 12 5 -7 -58.33%

43 MONTROSE 0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) 53 106 67 67 63 67 4 6.35%

43 MONTROSE 2840 NORWOOD R-2J 9 7 9 7 13 6 -7 -53.85%

44 MORGAN 1860 BUFFALO RE-4J 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 200.00%

44 MORGAN 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 13 17 14 20 22 12 -10 -45.45%

44 MORGAN 2405 FORT MORGAN RE-3 21 27 25 29 32 39 7 21.88%

44 MORGAN 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 1 9 15 5 0 6 6 0.00%

45 OTERO 2520 EAST OTERO R-1 19 21 23 26 17 21 4 23.53%

45 OTERO 2540 FOWLER R-4J 26 18 24 23 27 26 -1 -3.70%

45 OTERO 2570 SWINK 33 13 13 11 10 11 8 -3 -27.27%

46 OURAY 2580 OURAY R-1 17 11 4 5 8 4 -4 -50.00%

46 OURAY 2590 RIDGWAY R-2 0 0 7 6 6 10 4 66.67%

47 PARK 2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 25 23 36 18 14 19 5 35.71%

47 PARK 2610 PARK COUNTY RE-2 23 11 10 8 14 8 -6 -42.86%

48 PHILLIPS 2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 3 4 2 3 2 3 1 50.00%

48 PHILLIPS 2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 7 20 15 12 0 12 12 0.00%

49 PITKIN 1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 6 4 8 8 21 16 -5 -23.81%

50 PROWERS 2660 LAMAR RE-2 0 6 9 0 8 7 -1 -12.50%

51 PUEBLO 1120 EDISON 54 JT 1 1 2 2 4 5 1 25.00%

51 PUEBLO 2540 FOWLER R-4J 26 18 24 23 27 26 -1 -3.70%

51 PUEBLO 2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 86 85 61 53 0 47 47 0.00%

51 PUEBLO 2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 0 0 0 97 80 96 16 20.00%

52 RIO BLANCO 2710 MEEKER RE1 14 33 34 18 23 24 1 4.35%
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53 RIO GRANDE 2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 11 17 17 7 10 5 -5 -50.00%

53 RIO GRANDE 2810 CENTER 26 JT 2 1 3 3 2 3 1 50.00%

54 ROUTT 0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 24 24 21 18 14 37 23 164.29%

54 ROUTT 2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 25 33 27 26 26 24 -2 -7.69%

55 SAGUACHE 1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J 15 28 30 27 22 22 0 0.00%

55 SAGUACHE 2810 CENTER 26 JT 2 1 3 3 2 3 1 50.00%

57 SAN MIGUEL 0890 DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2 11 10 9 20 12 9 -3 -25.00%

57 SAN MIGUEL 2830 TELLURIDE R-1 8 4 3 3 2 5 3 150.00%

57 SAN MIGUEL 2840 NORWOOD R-2J 9 7 9 7 13 6 -7 -53.85%

58 SEDGWICK 2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 3 4 2 3 2 3 1 50.00%

58 SEDGWICK 2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 7 20 15 12 0 12 12 0.00%

59 SUMMIT 1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. 20 24 21 25 19 11 -8 -42.11%

59 SUMMIT 3000 SUMMIT RE-1 16 45 45 54 51 60 9 17.65%

60 TELLER 3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 11 15 10 4 12 9 -3 -25.00%

60 TELLER 3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 109 133 99 96 96 86 -10 -10.42%

61 WASHINGTON 1860 BUFFALO RE-4J 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 200.00%

61 WASHINGTON 2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) 13 17 14 20 22 12 -10 -45.45%

61 WASHINGTON 3030 AKRON R-1 17 17 11 11 10 9 -1 -10.00%

62 WELD 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 89 82 82 77 120 119 -1 -0.83%

62 WELD 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 127 188 206 0 219 220 1 0.46%

62 WELD 1560 THOMPSON R2-J 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0.00%

62 WELD 2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) 1 9 15 5 0 6 6 0.00%

62 WELD 3085 EATON RE-2 44 32 28 34 24 22 -2 -8.33%

62 WELD 3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) 18 11 20 28 25 24 -1 -4.00%

62 WELD 3100 WINDSOR RE-4 52 43 61 58 66 60 -6 -9.09%

62 WELD 3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J 27 38 32 47 49 28 -21 -42.86%

62 WELD 3120 GREELEY 6 130 141 126 147 106 105 -1 -0.94%

62 WELD 3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 14 11 2 6 6 6 0 0.00%

62 WELD 3145 AULT-HIGHLAND RE-9 19 13 16 16 19 17 -2 -10.53%

63 YUMA 2620 HOLYOKE RE-1J 3 4 2 3 2 3 1 50.00%

63 YUMA 2630 HAXTUN RE-2J 7 20 15 12 0 12 12 0.00%

63 YUMA 3200 YUMA 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 4 0.00%

63 YUMA 3210 WRAY RD-2 22 26 21 14 7 12 5 71.43%

64 BROOMFIELD 0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS 133 149 175 196 172 165 -7 -4.07%

64 BROOMFIELD 0040 BRIGHTON 27J 89 82 82 77 120 119 -1 -0.83%

64 BROOMFIELD 0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J 127 188 206 0 219 220 1 0.46%

64 BROOMFIELD 0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 128 126 143 177 211 191 -20 -9.48%
64 BROOMFIELD 1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 278 367 340 364 395 390 -5 -1.27%
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STATE TOTAL 7,674 9,258 8,955 8,417 9,116 9,436 320 3.51%


